
Film	Sportowy	Film	Lista
Ã“semka	ze	sternikiem https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%B3semka-ze-sternikiem-111528279/actors
The	First	Slam	Dunk https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-first-slam-dunk-112897629/actors
WyÅ›cig https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wy%C5%9Bcig-1768437/actors
Rzut	Å¼ycia https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rzut-%C5%BCycia-103377646/actors
Trener https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trener-1104158/actors
Rydwany	ognia https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rydwany-ognia-207921/actors
WykiwaÄ‡	klawisza https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wykiwa%C4%87-klawisza-1131669/actors
ZapaÅ›nik https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zapa%C5%9Bnik-139326/actors

DopÃ³ki	piÅ‚ka	w	grze https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dop%C3%B3ki-pi%C5%82ka-w-grze-
112747/actors

42	â€“	Prawdziwa	historia
amerykaÅ„skiej	legendy

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/42-%E2%80%93-prawdziwa-historia-
ameryka%C5%84skiej-legendy-3599091/actors

Reggae	na	lodzie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/reggae-na-lodzie-282748/actors
WyÅ›cig	armatniej	kuli https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wy%C5%9Bcig-armatniej-kuli-759359/actors
McFarland https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mcfarland-16253025/actors
Bilardzista https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bilardzista-1130084/actors
Race https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/race-17515125/actors
Niepokonany	Seabiscuit https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niepokonany-seabiscuit-179018/actors
Gra	o	honor https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gra-o-honor-508410/actors
Surferka	z	charakterem https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/surferka-z-charakterem-1156089/actors

Gra	o	miÅ‚oÅ›Ä‡ https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gra-o-mi%C5%82o%C5%9B%C4%87-
777591/actors

Zabijaka https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zabijaka-991440/actors
Redline https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/redline-1207954/actors
Pumping	Iron https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pumping-iron-911699/actors

NiezwyciÄ™Å¼ony	Secretariat https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niezwyci%C4%99%C5%BCony-secretariat-
470665/actors

Trio	z	Belleville https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trio-z-belleville-779517/actors
RoztaÅ„czony	buntownik https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rozta%C5%84czony-buntownik-1346439/actors
Najwspanialsza	gra	w	dziejach https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/najwspanialsza-gra-w-dziejach-1171320/actors
Tara	Rum	Pum https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tara-rum-pum-93670/actors
Le	Mans https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-mans-613290/actors
OdciÄ™cie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/odci%C4%99cie-6347476/actors
Jo	Jeeta	Wohi	Sikandar https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jo-jeeta-wohi-sikandar-3235297/actors

KsiÄ™Å¼niczka	na	lodzie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ksi%C4%99%C5%BCniczka-na-lodzie-
587029/actors

Grand	Prix https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-prix-1534298/actors
Wysoka	fala https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wysoka-fala-497139/actors

RamiÄ™	za	milion	dolarÃ³w https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rami%C4%99-za-milion-dolar%C3%B3w-
15043347/actors

Wimbledon https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wimbledon-660699/actors
Nad	obrÄ™czÄ… https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nad-obr%C4%99cz%C4%85-2128630/actors
Najlepszy	rzut	Changa https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/najlepszy-rzut-changa-108704293/actors
Borg/McEnroe.	MiÄ™dzy
odwagÄ…	a	szaleÅ„stwem

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/borg%2Fmcenroe.-mi%C4%99dzy-
odwag%C4%85-a-szale%C5%84stwem-27590730/actors

WyÅ›cig	marzeÅ„ https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wy%C5%9Bcig-marze%C5%84-625488/actors
Wielka	maÅ‚a	liga https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wielka-ma%C5%82a-liga-934614/actors

I	ty	moÅ¼esz	zostaÄ‡	bohaterem https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-ty-mo%C5%BCesz-zosta%C4%87-bohaterem-
1847868/actors

Paan	Singh	Tomar https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paan-singh-tomar-3627595/actors
Wskakuj! https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wskakuj%21-765579/actors
Legenda	No.	17 https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/legenda-no.-17-12008230/actors
Prefontaine https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prefontaine-2657831/actors
Przed	metÄ… https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/przed-met%C4%85-570417/actors

SamotnoÅ›Ä‡	dÅ‚ugodystansowca https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/samotno%C5%9B%C4%87-
d%C5%82ugodystansowca-1212105/actors
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Iqbal https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/iqbal-3429888/actors
Tour	de	doping https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tour-de-doping-25999928/actors
Fighting https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fighting-1027387/actors
Paranoid	Park https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paranoid-park-1139284/actors
Wszyscy	wygrywajÄ… https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wszyscy-wygrywaj%C4%85-2704616/actors
Cloud	9 https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cloud-9-12108188/actors
Sportowe	Å¼ycie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sportowe-%C5%BCycie-971412/actors
Najlepsi	z	najlepszych https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/najlepsi-z-najlepszych-1748143/actors
Forever	Strong https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/forever-strong-2479589/actors
Marinette https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marinette-117825205/actors
KrÃ³l	kosza https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kr%C3%B3l-kosza-2430523/actors
Krew	bohaterÃ³w https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/krew-bohater%C3%B3w-1213701/actors
Mixed	Doubles https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mixed-doubles-42400207/actors
At	Any	Price https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/at-any-price-2868716/actors
Chempiony https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chempiony-16717686/actors
Schumacher https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/schumacher-72992509/actors
Bracia	surferzy https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bracia-surferzy-3415674/actors
Wykluczeni https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wykluczeni-401539/actors
ZwyciÄ™stwo https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zwyci%C4%99stwo-2255120/actors
Maurice	Richard https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/maurice-richard-127542/actors
Besouro https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/besouro-15088267/actors
Gonitwa https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gonitwa-7728406/actors
Fatalne	pchniÄ™cie https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fatalne-pchni%C4%99cie-1962587/actors
Sweet	Poolside https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-poolside-11311160/actors
Hamill https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hamill-3521189/actors
Fair	Play https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fair-play-15627005/actors
42	sekundy https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/42-sekundy-113624935/actors
Annie	Oakley https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/annie-oakley-4532029/actors
Trener https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trener-9361457/actors
Åšniadanie	ze	Scotem https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C5%9Bniadanie-ze-scotem-667955/actors
ZlatÃ½	podraz https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zlat%C3%BD-podraz-47513722/actors

DosiÄ™gnÄ…Ä‡	nieba https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dosi%C4%99gn%C4%85%C4%87-nieba-
3207187/actors

ChÅ‚opcy	z	rezerwy https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ch%C5%82opcy-z-rezerwy-3504377/actors

Bokser	i	Å›mierÄ‡ https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bokser-i-%C5%9Bmier%C4%87-
12763404/actors

Dishdogz https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dishdogz-5282203/actors
Fighter:	kochaj	i	walcz https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fighter%3A-kochaj-i-walcz-941126/actors
Pierwszy	wyÅ›cig https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pierwszy-wy%C5%9Bcig-15916672/actors
Three	Live	Ghosts https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/three-live-ghosts-7797596/actors
Zaczarowany	rower https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zaczarowany-rower-9385682/actors
Akrobata	Luis	Martinetti https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/akrobata-luis-martinetti-6700800/actors
Jutro	Meksyk https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jutro-meksyk-11729740/actors
Wrestling https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wrestling-3570107/actors
Wielki	wyÅ›cig https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wielki-wy%C5%9Bcig-1171301/actors

Autobusik	Tayo:	Na	ratunek	Asowi https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/autobusik-tayo%3A-na-ratunek-asowi-79999059/actors
Å»uÅ¼el https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C5%BCu%C5%BCel-110549989/actors
Djabelska	graÅ„ https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/djabelska-gra%C5%84-16520643/actors
Tournament	of	Dreams https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tournament-of-dreams-9360392/actors
Psie	zawody https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/psie-zawody-60860704/actors
Le	Mans	3D:	Liczy	siÄ™	tylko
wyÅ›cig

https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-mans-3d%3A-liczy-si%C4%99-tylko-
wy%C5%9Bcig-26884765/actors

Chak	de	India https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chak-de-india-1029548/actors
Challengers https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/challengers-111458251/actors
F1 https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/f1-114246242/actors
Na	fali https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/na-fali-1146552/actors
Olimpiada	zwierzÄ…t https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/olimpiada-zwierz%C4%85t-1212037/actors
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Granice	wytrzymaÅ‚oÅ›ci 1356402/actors
Kulej.	Dwie	strony	medalu https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kulej.-dwie-strony-medalu-136374655/actors
Hokej https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hokej-136563213/actors
Olimpiada https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/olimpiada-136563295/actors
ZÃ¡topek https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/z%C3%A1topek-20428348/actors
Kosmiczny	mecz https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kosmiczny-mecz-207659/actors
WÅ›ciekÅ‚y	byk https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/w%C5%9Bciek%C5%82y-byk-220780/actors
Moneyball https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moneyball-221820/actors
Czarny	rumak https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/czarny-rumak-2300266/actors
Speed	Racer https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/speed-racer-312078/actors
Karate	Kid https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/karate-kid-327685/actors
Jerry	Maguire https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jerry-maguire-329131/actors
Pion https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pion-4108123/actors
Kolor	pieniÄ™dzy https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kolor-pieni%C4%99dzy-470916/actors
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